MIC2841A/3A Evaluation Board
High Efficiency Linear WLED Driver with
DAM™ and Ultra Fast PWM™ Control
Ultra Fast PWM, DAM and Dynamic Average Matching are trademarks of Micrel, Inc.
MLF and MicroLeadFrame are registered trademark Amkor Technology Inc.
Micrel Inc. • 2180 Fortune Drive • San Jose, CA 95131 • USA • tel +1 (408) 944-0800 • fax + 1 (408) 474-1000 • http://www.micrel.com
June 2009  M9999-061709-A
General Description

be used when making dropout measurements with
a series ammeter.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
MIC2841AYMT EV Evaluation board with the Four Channel
MIC2841A device
MIC2843AYMT EV Evaluation board with the Six Channel
MIC2843A device
Micrel, Inc. MIC2841A/3A Evaluation Board
June 2009 2 M9999-061709-A
MIC2841A Evaluation Board Schematic
VIN
C1